
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

St.Nr. 
70 

694 
120 
144 
421 
137 

44 
66 

323 
801 
179 

17 
85 

215 
424 
118 
256 
946 
168 

Name 
Philip Mentrup 
Justin Winter 
Michael Hirsch 
Lukas Gröger 
Bernhard Heske 
Valentin Vogtmann 
Marco Socher 
Maximilian Meier 
Sebastian Herrmann 
Christoph Gstatter 
Ingo Becker 
Florian Gell 
Thomas Berger 
Markus Sax 
Robert Burghart 
Benedikt Henkel 
Andrew Stevens 
Julian Mascha 
Manuel Jakob 

Verein 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Reichling 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Reichling 

CMF Essenbach 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Reisersberg 
MSC Manching 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Putzmühle 
MSC Eichenried 
MSC Kirchanschöring 
1. RMC Reutlingen 

PLZ/Wohnort 
85757 Karlsfeld 
84048 Mainburg 
84088 Neufarn 
86975 Bernbeuern 
93138 Hainsacker 
82061 Neuried 
86971 Peiting 
84140 Gangkofen 
84032 Altdorf 
83324 Ruhpolding 
82515 Wofratshausen 
94051 Hauzenberg 
85290 Geisenfeld 
84419 Obertaufkirchen 
83543 Rott am Inn 
86868 Mittelneufnach 
85464 Finsing 
83416 Saaldorf 
73249 Wernau 

R1.  
25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
14 
16 
13 
12 
11 

8 
10 

7 
-- 
5 
9 
4 
3 
6 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
14 
16 
13 
15 
11 
10 

9 
6 
8 

12 
7 
3 
5 
4 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
44 
40 
33 
32 
30 
29 
28 
23 
21 
17 
16 
15 
12 
12 
12 

9 
7 
6 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Freisinger Bär e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse Einsteiger 

Gesamt 

Offroad Park Flughafen München 1,863 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

      Clubsport - Motocross  2023


